LOUIS F. LUCAS TROPHY
Match #401
TRO-080

The Louis F. Lucas Trophy is an M1 Garand mounted within a lucite block with the Army emblem. The lucite block is mounted on a
wooden base with a plaque on which the following is engraved: "In Memory of Louis F. Lucas, who devoted 28 years of his life to
furthering the interest of America's shooters. As Business Manager, Treasurer, Deputy Executive Director, Executive Director until his
retirement as Vice President - Finance in 1976. He was involved in the continuation and growth of the National Matches."

Match Conditions:

1990 - Awarded to the High Senior with the Service Rifle in the National High Power Rifle Championship Aggregate.
2017 — National Matches moved to Camp Atterbury, Edinburgh, Indiana.

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Gerritt H. Stekeur
Gerritt H. Stekeur
Kenneth J. Erdman
Kenneth J. Erdman
William A. Fininis, Sr.
CW4 David R. Logan, ARNG
Kenneth J. Erdman
Kenneth J. Erdman
Charles F. Clark
Kenneth J. Erdman
Gus H. Dreier
Michael O. Barron
Jonathon N. Shew
Robert Delcotto
Robert A. DelCotto
James S. O’Connell
James S. O’Connell
Thomas G. Adcock
Larry L. Walraven
Edwin G. Agle

Jim S. O’Connell
Glenn Edgard
George Morgan

2265-53X
2280-48X
2337-64X
2351-61X
2297-51X
2330-84X
2316-59X
2310-53X
2279-52X
2316-55X
2317-67X
2326-71X
2276-56X
2339-85X
2318-49X
2346-84X
2342-83X
*1735-32X
2304-64X
2292-60X
2346-88X
2295-44X
2322-69X

TROPHY WINNERS

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Glenn Edgard 2297-52X
David A. Shellhamme 1735-50X
Bill Bowers 2329-74X
Donald C. Schedler 2327-62X
David A. Shellhammer 1949-75X
Jeffrey S. Miles 2342-71X
Michael A. James 2316-62X
National Matches cancelled due to COVID

Mark C. Ehlert 2330-76X
John Heger 2312-66X
Denise Loring 2347- 82X
Denise Loring 2340-72X

* Aggregate shortened due to weather



